
 

SUMMER TERM 2019 EVENTS 

May 2019 

Monday 6th May May Day Bank Holiday – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Friday 10th May  Non Uniform Day – chocolate donations for Summer Fayre  

Monday 13th May – 16th 
May  

Year 6 SATs week  

Wednesday 15th May Year 4 National Gallery Event, Sacred Heart School 

Friday 17th May  Year 6 Beach Trip  

Friday 17th May Year 5 Author Visit (Welbeck Academy) 

Wednesday 22nd May  Year 6 British Cycling  

Friday 27th May – Mon 
10th June  

HALF TERM (2 WEEKS) – SCHOOL CLOSED  

 

June 2019 

Monday 10th June  SCHOOL REOPENS 

Monday 10th June Year 3 Trip to Great North Museum 

Tuesday 11th June – 
Weds 12th June  

Year 5 Residential Emmaus Youth Village  

Thursday 13th June  Year 3 Trip to Segedunum  

Friday 14th June  Nursery trip to Great North Museum 

Monday 17th June  Year 5 Newcastle Eagles training  

Mon 17th June – Weds 
19th June  

Year 6 Residential 

Tuesday 18th June  Science Works Workshops Discovery Museum  
Yrs 3&4 

Thursday 20th June  Year 4 Trip to Great North Museum 

Thursday 20th June  Year 5 Transition Day (Sacred Heart & St Cuthbert’s) 

Friday 21st June  Reception Trip to Great North Museum 

Saturday 22 June  Year 4, First Holy Communion, St Mary’s Cathedral  

Sunday 23 June  Sending Forth Mass for First Holy Communion children 

Wednesday 26th June  Year 2 visit to Souter Lighthouse 

Thursday 27th June  Year 2 Trip to Great North Museum 

Friday 28th June  Sports Day at Summerhill Bowling Club (am) 

Friday 28th June  School Summer Fayre (pm) 

 

 

 



 

 

July 2019 

Monday 1st July  Year 5 Newcastle Eagles Training  

Weds 3rd July  Catholic Secondary Transition Day 1 

Thursday 4th July  Year 1 Trip to Great North Museum 

Friday 5th July  Catholic Secondary Transition Day 2  

Tuesday 16th July  Year 6 Leavers Party, Summerhill Bowling Club, 4.30pm 

Wednesday 17th July Whole School Beach Day, Cullercoats 

Thursday 18th July  Achievement Assembly, 9.30am 
Year 6 Leavers Assembly, 2.15pm  

Friday 19th July  SCHOOL CLOSES FOR SUMMER 

Monday 2nd September & 
Tuesday 3rd September  

SCHOOL CLOSED : TEACHER TRAINING DAYS  

Weds 4th September  SCHOOL REOPENS FOR AUTUMN TERM 

 

NB in an attempt to keep parents aware of forthcoming events, the above list gives 
some dates for your diary.  Please note that it may be necessary to change the 

dates and times of some events.  Parents will always be informed of any 
changes. Where necessary, further information will be sent nearer the time.   

 


